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STALMNT OF 175 fONUS GIVEN 0 TR /Z‘.'7T_/';"d‘/€}‘l’>',

FROM LILY PR, 1067

U SRFINMER 10, 1961

NAYE

Alvarez f'errwndez-—Oarr{do, quacl
-Collazo Va]flva, ¥irto

C’orcmn Ferez, JFedro

Fernandez Hr-nuw/az, Jesgua
Gonzaler Cruz, Viator.. .. - .
Conzclezr Uinidc: w1, A.dolﬁ
Martinee obv.m.a, Félilxe

Mlor Buszulto, ,Antonfo

Feraza Sosu, Hiotor

Prellero del furrio, Jorga A,
FPleo fdamon, e tnaldo

Rodriguecs I¥rez, Orlande
Scluse alvarez; Ftlliam

Balance on July 27, 1961

L&SS: Am.ount Jound out of the difference in
exceaa rejorted on lMay 20, 1961

Aﬁwwzt pald frcm Ju.ly 28, 1961 to ueptember
10, 1961

&wh on Novembar 30, 1961

M!/ﬂ.l. o L

AYOUNT
2 250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
50,00
250400
5040
250,00

250,00 -

250,00
250,00
250,00

. 250,00

8 5,680.00

150,00

$ 5,530.c0

_—rr=

£ 2,850,00

2,680,00

$ 5,530.00

# 2,250.00




